
The World’s No.1 Stairway Evacuation Chair

A cushioned seat which provides additional comfort 
and support. The Comfy Seat clips to the seat 
frame of the Evac+Chair and can be purchased as a 
retrofit.

Dimensions

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

8cm

52cm

33cm

2kg

REF: 1-326Comfy Seat
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A portable transfer device for lifting incapacitated 
persons from a wheelchair into or out of an 
Evac+Chair.

Dimensions

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

43cm

53cm

2cm

2kg

REF: 1-325Patient Carrier Seat


